BROWN

WHITE
BLUE
BLACK

)

()

N N

A WO =

10

M8 x 1 /

17.8

7.3,

27

15.000mm

LENGHT=

B TYPE CONCTACT FEMALE 4 POLES
m CABLE LENGHT 15.000mm
N PROTECTION CLASS P67
m STRIPPING 35mm  STANDARD
W PEELING 5Smm STANDARD
w NUMBER OF CONTACTS CONNECTED n"4
H.T.P. CABLE CODE 4
m NUMBER OF CONDUCTORS n'4
m CONDUCTOR SECTION 0.25mm?>
” CABLE MATERIAL PVC — UL/CSA
m COATING COLOUR Grey
CONDUCTOR INSULATION MATERIAL PVC
TOLLERANZE mSEaATIRE [P SCALA DISEGND N.
TaM _>znn_.n CONTROLLATD 25-08-08 11

[DESCRIZIONE

M8 FEMALE 90° 4 POLES
WHIT CABLE PVC/PVC UL/CSA GREY L=15mt
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